Ergebnisliste
16. Rabendener Triathlon 11.Juli 2003

TW GW (1902 - 1999)

15 1:28:48.34
Z 1:35:51.78

TW Gast (3 - 99)

1:13:04,38
1:15:05.57
1:16:28.95
1:18:58.25
1:19:24 .24
1:19:30.76
1:22.47 99
1:22:54 80
1:23:43.22

C®NO s W

+07:03.44

+02:01.19
+03:24 .57
+05:53.87
+06:19.86
+06:26.38
+09:43.61
+09:50.42
+10:38.84

T™ GW (1902 - 1999)

T 1:111:18.79
2. 1:15:18.68
= 1:22:21.55
4, 1:23.38.07
TM Gast (3 - 99)
[ 1.03:25.80
2 1.05:05.51
3. 1:05:27.96
4, 1:06:12.86
© 5 o~ 1:06:3214
6. 1:06:55,80
7! 1:07:23.32
8. 1:08:48.28
9, 1:08:51.16
10. 1:09:18.03
1 1:.09:20.72
12 1:09:21.46
13. 1:11:09.46
14 1:11:54.21
15 1:12:29.93
16 1:12:57.93
17 1:16:04.38
18 1:16:09.83
19 1:16:15.88
20 1:16:42.17
21 1:16:45 69
22, 1:17:50.36
23. 1:19:20.32
24, 1:19:29.10
25 1:19:45 85
26. 1:.20:10.57
2r 1.21:18.70
28. 1:23:18.37
29. 1:23:40.27
30. 1:24:08.04
. 1:25:14,12
a2 1:25:18.09
i3 1:26:50.82
34, 1:28:06.69
38 1:28:08.23
36, 1:28:24 .38
a7. 1:28:25.08
38 1:29:25 85
38. 1:30:53.76
40. 1:43:03.26

+03:59.90
+11:01,76
+12:18.28

+01:39.71
+02:02.16
+02:47.06
+03:06.34

Haller, Martina
Pyrcherer, Barbara

Mari, Andrea
Kotiers. Birgit
Kaltenecker. Simone
Mayerhofer, Barbara
Maier. Andrea
Bruderl. Hildegard
Schmid. Manuela
Konig, Vera
Muxeneder. Petra

Berger, Konrad
Pahlke, Manfred
Stadler, Karl
Halser, Hans

Mratz. Helmut
Gartner, Markus
Denner. Klaus
Staudhammer. Franz

Siegesmund. Jorg

+03:30,00,.Rbider. Rudolf
+03:57.52 *Mahn. Mario

+05:22.48
+05:25.36
+05:52.23
+05:54.92
+05:55,66
» *07:43.66
+08:28 41
+09:04.13
+09:32.13
+12:38.58
+12:44.03
+12:50.08
+«13.18.37
+13:19.89
+14:24 56
+15.54 52
+16:03.30
+16:20.05
+16.44 77
«17.52.90
+19:52.57
+20:14 47
+20:42.24
+21.48.32
+21:52,29
+23:25.02
+24:40.89
+24:42.43
+24.58.58
+24:59.28
+26:00.05
+27.27.96
+39:37 .46

Kaiser. Franz
Strobel -Gunter
Magda, Chnistian
+Stiobjy, Maximilian
Vmgl, Helmut

Kaindl, Alfons
Hollermieder, Gotfried
Tanner, Michael
Mdller, Johannes

Kleinschwarzer. Michael

Kain, Armin
Raithel, Ingo

Mair. Markus
Schiller. Paul
Wunder, Herbert
Knapp, Josef
Wieland. Michael
Tischler. Ludwig
Fredrich. Flonan
Eringer. Stefan
Heider, Johann
Heppel. Sebastian
Oberhans. Rainer
Baumann. Georg
Riedel. Oswald
Ritter. Willi

Urban, Andre
Wisser, Reinhard
Wied. Martin

Maier. Martin
Aignesberger. Georg
Prokopetz. Johannes
Plank. Hans-Jirgen

CoumNAD=NW

Lo e

25,
18.
15.
31.
18.

29.
26.
a7

24,
L

28.
3z2.
38.
38,
30.
14
21,
16.

35.
33
40.

0:12:27.70
0:13:56.50

0:10:29.00
0:10:20.30
0:09:23.90
0:11:51.80
0:11:41,50
0:12:31.40
0:12:38.30
0:11:50.80
0:13:27.00

0:10:18.00
0:12:34.20
0:11:46.50
0:13.20.90

0:08:16 .50
0:08:32.30
0:10:13.80
0:09:35.30
0:09:24.30
0:10:17.90
004:22.50
0'Ma1.70
0:09:31.90
0:10:40.80
0:12:40.49 o
0:10:39.3
0:11:33.90
0:11:21.00
0:10:38.60
0:10:39.90
0:12:12.40
0:11:07.80
0:10:49.50
0:12:54.00
0:11:01.70
0:11:45.50
0:12:43.20
0:12:36.80
0:13:23.30
0:11:56.40
0:10:56.60
0:13:02.70
0:12:41.80
0:12:56.30
0:13:32.70
0:14:02.30
0:12:45.50
0:10:47.30
0:11:31.90
0:10:51.10
0:13:14.50
0:13.07.60
0:12:59.80
0:14:24 70

20

15.
24,
21.
23.
25.

27

£
ih

28

33,

34,

NoEoanwn -

0:50:59.40
0:57:24.70

0:44:34 20
0:44:44 30
0:47:22.20
0:48:17.90
0:47:23.90
0:48:49.30
0:49:49.10
0:50:39.90
0:49:45.60

0:43:16.40
0:44:26.80
0:49:05.80
0:49:18.10

0:39:09.00
0:41:03.70
0:39:24.10
0:41:04 40

0:4118.70
0:40:21.00
. 0413220

0:40:17,20
0:39:48,70
0:40:34 40

0:42:20.70°

0:43:32 50
0:42:59.30
0:44:06.20
0:42:38.20
0:45:16.30
0:46:03.00
0464170

0:46:43.40
0:43:50.60
0:48:30.20
0:46:53.90
0:48:24.90
0:48:30.90
0:49:41.20
0:47:25.50
0:52:16.70
0:51:20.00
0:52:53.90

0:52:41.10
0:54:56.10
0:48:35.00
0:51:29.00
0:51:12.80
0:58:24.00
1:05:06.90

2 0:25:21.24
1 0:24:30.58
1 0:18:01.18
5. 0:20:00,97
4 0:19:42 .85
3. 0:18:48.55
6. 0:20:18.84
2. 0:18:10.06
7. 0:20:19,59
8  0:20:24.00
9. 0:20:30.62
1 0:17:44.39
2 0:18:18.69
4 0:21:29.25
3 0:20:58.07
4 0:15:57.30
1 0:15:29.51
3 0:15:50,06
2 0:15:33,16
0:57.07.84
0:56:37,90
=) 0:16:4212
10 0:17:45 58
11, 5:0:17:87.08
14, 018:20,03
6.-)6:16:51‘62-
12..‘ 0:18:07.76 *
9. 01714886
7. AT00.T
17. . 0:18:52.03
13. 1. 0:18:11.83
27 0:21:13.78
P 0:19:4573
20 0:19:23.38
B 0:17:06.47
1:05:43.99
19 0:19:21.46
30,  0:22:46,52
16. 0:18:22.10
21 0:19:28.65
24, 0:19.49.27
29 0:21:51.20
26 0:20:34 47
32 0:23:32.97
18. 0:18:55.04
r 0:20:21.42
15. 0:18:21.89
1.14:05.32
34 0:24:38.29
28. 0:21:40.23
36. 0:28:58.28
33,  0:23:41.58
35 0:25:05 .45
22 0:19:29,96
N 0:23:31.66
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* Ergebnisliste Staffeln
16. Rabendener Triathlon 11.Juli 2003

Mannschaft GW (1 - 1)

1

1:07:51 17 Staffel 8, 1 0:09:30.70
Schinko. Juliane - Schinko, Reinhold - Freund. Hans

1:11:18.13 +03:26.96 Staffel 9. 2 0:10:14,50
Ederer. Marina - Stubl, Lorenz - Berger. Hans

1:13:34.19 +05:43.02 Staffel 11, 3 0:10:37.10
Maierhofer Klaus - Schlaipfer, Stefan - Schmidt. Eva

1:15:22 .36 +07:31.19 Staffel 10. 5  0:12:.40.00
Woitalla, Heike - Dittrich, Klaus - Schmidtner. Ottmar

1:28:19.85 +20:28.68 Staffel 12. 4. 01115270

Lohner, Peter - Stadler, Christine - Stadler, Daniel

Mannschaft Gast (2 - 2)

1.

1.07:52,28 Staffel 5. B o 0013:27,30
Osl, Katja - Schwarz, Franz - Pohl, Sepp

1:08:18.51 +00:26.23 Staffel 2, Fow 105301380
Hohler, Simone - Obermiller, Flonan - Fischer, Kathi

1:08:36,37 +00:44 09 Staffel 7, 1. 0:10:13.20
Ederer. Daniela - Rémer, Volker - Peterander!, Christian

1:14:32.03 +06:39.75 Staffel 3. 2. 0111010
Daxhammer, Hubert - Niedermeier, Gerhard - Raab. Regina

1:144935  +06:57.07 Saffel 6. 4 0:12:17.50
Conzen. Rosi - Herold, Johannes - Wolke. Winfried

1:21,29.86 +13:37.58 Staffel 1, 5 0:12:43.00
Von Rudzinski, Barbara - Kosina, Sepp - Nistler, Birgit

1:33:07.74 +25:15.46 Staffel 4, fi 0:14:28.40

Laver, Andreas - Albnch, Beate - Albrich, Udo

0:41:05.20

0:43:13.20

0:42:23,20

0:43:33.60

0:53:45,70

0:39:39.30

0:39:18.70

0:40:32.10

0:41:49 30

0:42:13 20

0:45:27.70

0:57:13.20

O 1527

0:17:50.43

0:20:33.89

0:19.08.76

0.22:41.45

0:14:51,68

0:17:46,01

0:17:51.07

0:21:32,63

0:20:18.65

0:23:19.16

0:21:26.14

Copyright © 2000 Cubeware® GmbH all rights reserved
Lizenz: TVDN Hammerau

Seite 1 von 1



Gesamtliste

16. Rabendener Triathlon 11.Juli 2003

1. 1:03:25,80 Mratz, Helmut TM Gast 1. 0:08:19,50 1. 0:39:09,00 5. 0:15:57,30

2. 1:05:06,51 +01:39,71 Gértner, Markus T™ Gast 2. 0:08:32,30 10. 0:41:03,70 2. 0:15:29,51

3. 1:05:27,96 +02:02,16 Denner, Klaus T™M Gast 10. 0:10:13,80 3. 0:39:24,10 4, 0:15:50,06

4. 1:06:12,86 +02:47,06 Staudhammer, Franz TM Gast 8. 0:09:3530 11. 0:41.0440 3. 0:15:33,16

5. 1:06:32,14 +03:06,34 Siegesmund, Jorg TM Gast 5 0:09:24,30 0:57:07 84

6. 1:06:55,80 +03:30,00 Roider, Rudolf TM Gast 12. 0:10:17,80 0:56:37,90

r ik 1:07:23,32 +03.57,52 Mahn, Mario TM Gast 3. 0:09:2250 13. 0:41:1870 6. 0:16:42,12

8. 1.07:51,17 +04:25,37 Staffel 8, Mannschaft 6. 0:09:30,70 12. 0:41:0520 11. 0:17:15,27

9. 1:07:52,28 +04:26,48 Staffel 5, Mannschaft 60. 0:13:21,30 4. 0:39:39,30 1. 0:14:51,68
10. 1:08:18,51 +04:52,71 Staffel 2, Mannschaft 28. 0:11:13,80 2, 0:39:18,70 14, 0:17:46,01
i 6 1:08:36,37 +05:10,567 Stalfel 7, Mannschaft 9. 0:10:13,20 8., 0:40:32,10 16. 0:17:51,07
12, 1:08:48,28 +05:22 48 Kaiser, Franz TM Gast 21, 0:10:41,70 7. 0:40:21,00 13. 0:17.4558
13, 1:08:51,16 +05:25,36 Strobel, Ginter TM Gast 7. 0:09:31,80 14, 0:41:2220 17. 0:17:57,06
14, 1:09:18,03 +05:52,23 Magda, Christian TM Gast 20. 0:10:40,80 6. 0:40:17,20 23. 0:18:20,03
15. 1:09:20,72 +05:54,92 Stribl, Maximilian TM Gast 48. 0:12:40,40 5 0:39:48,70 7. 0:16:51,862
16. 1:09:21,46 +06:55,66 Vogl, Helmut T™ Gast 18, 0:10:39,30 9. 0:40:34,40 19, 0:18:.07,76
) b 1:11:09,46 +07:43,66 Kaindl, Alfons T™ Gast 32, 0:11:33,90 17. 0:42:20,70 10. 0:17:14,86
18. 1:11:18,13  +07:52,33 Staffel 9, Mannschaft 11. 0:10:14,60 21. 0:43:13,20 15. 0:17:50,43
19. 1:11:19,79  +07:53,99 Berger, Konrad ™ GW 13. 0:10:19,00 22, 0:43:1640 12. 0:17:44,39
20, 1:11:54,21 +08:28,41 Hollerrieder, Gotfried T™M Gast 30, 0:11:21,00 23. 0:43:32,50 8. 0:17:00,71
21, 1:12:29.93  +09:04,13 Tanner, Michael T™ Gast 17, 0:10:38,60 20, 0:42:59,30 27. 0:18:52,03
22 1:12:57,83  +09:32,13 Miller, Johannes T™M Gast 16, 0:10:39,90 26, 0:44:06,20 21. 0:18:11,83
23, 1:13:04,38 +00:38,58 Marl, Andrea TW Gast 16, 0:10:29,00 28. 0:44:34,20 18. 0:18:01,18
24, 1:13:34,19 +10:08,39 Staffel 11, Mannschaft 16. 0:10:37,10 18, 0:42:23.20 44. 0:20:33,80
25. 1:14:32,03 +11:06,23 Staffel 3, Mannschaft 28. 0:11:10,10 15, 0:41:49,30 50. 0:21:32,63
26, 1:14:49,35 +11:23,55 Saffel 6, Mannschaft 41, 0:12:17,50 16, 0:42:13,20 38. 0:20:18,65
27, 1:15:05,57 +11:39,77 Kotiers, Birgit TW Gast 14, 0:10:20,30 29. 0:44:44,30 37, 0:20:00,97
28. 1:15:19,69 +11:53,89 Pahlke, Manfred ™ GW 44, 0:12:34,20 27. 0:44:26,80 22. 0:18:18,69
20. 1:16:22,36 +11:56,56 Staffel 10, Mannschaft 47. 0:12:40,00 24. 0:43:33,60 29. 0:19:08,76
30. 1:16:04,38 +12,38,58 Kleinschwérzer, Michael TM Gast 40, 0:12:12,40 19, 0:42:38,20 47. 0:21:13,78
31. 1:16:09,83 +12:44,03 Kain, Armin T™ Gast 27. 0:11:07,80 30 0:45:16,30 35. 0:19:45,73
a2, 1:16:15,88 +12:50,08 Raithel, Ingo TM Gast 23, 0:10:49,50 32, 0:46:03,00 31. 0:19:23,38
33. 1:16:2895 +13:03,15 Kaltenecker, Simone TW Gast 4, 0:00:23,90 36. 0:47:22,20 34. 0:19:4285
34, 1:16:42,17  +13:16,37 Mair, Markus ™ Gast 53, 0:12;54,00 33. 0:46:41,70 9. 0:17:06,47
3s. 1:16:4569 +13:19,89 Schiller, Paul ™ Gast 26, 0:11:01,70 1:05:43,99
36. 1:17:50,36  +14:24,56 Wunder, Herbert T™M Gast 34, 0:11:4550 34, 0:46:4340 30, 0:19:21,46
ar. 1:18:58,25 +15:32,45 Mayerhofer, Barbara TW Gast 37. 0:11:51,80 38, 0:48:1790 26. 0:18:48,55
a8, 1:19:20,32  +15:54,52 Knapp, Josel TM Gast 51, 0:12:43,20 25. 0:43:50,60 54, 0:22:46,52
39. 1:19:24 24 +15:58 44 Maier, Andrea TW Gast 33, 0:11:41,50 37. 0:47:23,90 39 0:20:18,84
40. 1:119:29,10 +16:03,30 Wieland, Michael T™ Gast 45, 0:12:36,80 41, 0:48:30,20 25 0:18:22,10
41, 1:119:30,76 +16:04,96 Briderl, Hildegard TW Gast 43, 012:31,40 44, 0:48:49,30 20, 0:18:10,06
42, 1:19:4585 +16:20,06 Tischler, Ludwig TM Gast 61. 0:13:23,30 35. 0:46:53,90 32, 0:19:28,65
43, 1:20:10,67 +16:44,77 Friedrich, Florian TM Gast 39, 0:11:56,40 40. 0:48:24,90 36. 0:19:49,27
44, 1:21:18,70 +17:52,90 Eringer, Stefan TM Gast 25 0:10:56,60 42. 0483090 52, 0:21:51,20
45, 1:21:2986 +18:04,06 Staffel 1, Mannschaft 50, 0:12:43,00 31. 0:45:27,70 55. 0:23:19,16
46, 1:22:21,65 +18:55,75 Stadler, Karl ™ GW 35. 0:11:46,50 45, 0:49:0580 49 0:21:28,25
47, 1:22:47,99 4192219 Schmid, Manuela TW Gast 46, 0:12:39,30 49, 0:49:4910 40. 0:20:19,59
48, 1:22:64,80 +19:29,00 Konig, Vera TW Gast 36. 0:11:50,80 50. 0:50:39,90 42, 0:20:24,00
49, 1:23:18,37 +19:52,57 Heider, Johann TM Gast 56. 0:13:02,70 47. 0:49:4120 45, 0:20:34,47
50 1:23:38,07 +20:12,27 Halser, Hans ™ GW 59, 0:13:20,90 46, 0:49:19,10 46. 0:20:58,07
61. 1:23:40,27 +20:14,47 Heppel, Sebastian T™M Gast 49, 0:12:41,80 38, 0:47:25,50 57. 0:23:32,97
62, 1:23:43,22 +20:17,42 Muxeneder, Petra TW Gast 62, 0:13:27,00 48, 0:49:4560 43. 0:20:30,62
53. 1:24:08,04 +20:42,24 Oberhans, Rainer T™M Gast 54, 0:12:56,30 55. 0:52:16,70 28. 0:18:55,04
54. 1:25:14,12  +21:48,32 Baumann, Georg TM Gast 63. 0:13:32,70 53. 0:51:20,00 41. 0:20:2142
55. 1:25:18,09 +21:52,29 Riedel, Oswald TM Gast 65. 0:14:02,30 57. 0:52:53,90 24. 0:18:21,89
586. 1:26:50,82 +23:25,02 Ritter, Willl TM Gast 52, 0:12:45,50 1:14:056,32
57. 1:28:06,69 +24:40,89 Urban, Andre T™ Gast 22, 0:10:47,30 56. 0:52:41,10 60. 0:24:38,29
58. 1:28:08,23  +24:42,43 Wisser, Reinhard TM™ Gast 31, 0:11:31,00 59. 054,56,10 51. 0:21:40,23
59. 1:28:19,85 +24:54,05 Staffel 12, Mannschaft 38. 0:11:52,70 58. 0:53:45,70 53. 0:22:4145
60. 1:28:24,38 +24:58,68 Wied, Martin TM Gast 24. 0:10:51,10 43. 0:48:3500 63. 0:28:58,28
61. 1:28:25,08 +24:59,28 Maier, Martin T™ Gast 58. 0:13:14,50 54, 0:51:20,00 658. 0:23:4158
62, 1:28:48,34  +25:22 54 Haller, Martina TWGW 42, 0:12;27,70 51, 0:50:59,40 62. 0:25:21,24
63. 1:29:25,85 +26:00,05 Aignesberger, Georg T™ Gast §7. 0:13:07,60 52. 0:51:1280 61. 0:25:0545
64. 1:30:53,76 +27:27,96 Prokopetz, Johannes TM Gast 55. 0:12:59,80 62. 0:58:24,00 33. 0:19:29,96
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Gesamtliste
16. Rabendener Triathlon 11.Juli 2003

65, 1:33:07,74 +29:41,04 Staffel 4, Mannschaft 67. 0:14:28.40 60. 0:57:13,20 48. 0:21:26,14
66. 1:35:51,78  +32:25 08 Pyrcherer, Barbara TW GW 64. 0:13:56,50 61. 0:57:24,70 59. 0:24:30,58
67. 1:43.03,26  +39:37,46 Plank, Hans-Jlurgen TM Gast 66. 0:142470 63. 1:05:06,90 56. 0:23:31,66
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